

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) Nos.17158-17161/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2010 in SCA No.
13586/2009 & SCA No. 13587/2009 & SCA No. 13588/2009 & SCA No.
13589/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUN. LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAMLATDAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav aSingh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mrs. Maulik Nanavati, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCounsel appearing for the respondent seeks for
two weeks' time to enable him to file counter
affidavit. Let the same be filed accordingly.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, could be filed within four
weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Renu Diwan]
Court Master