

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17158-17161/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2010 in SCA No. 13586/2009 & SCA No. 13587/2009 & SCA No. 13588/2009 & SCA No. 13589/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUN. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAMLATDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
 Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Mr. M. Nanawati, Adv.
 Ms. Jesal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete. Let the matter be listed for arguments in the month of March on a non miscellaneous day.

(NEELAM GULATI)
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER