

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS.13-16
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7026-7029 OF 2011

INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUN. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAMLATDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For permitting the appellants to pay the penalty with affidavit and office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications are utterly misconceived and are dismissed accordingly.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master

(SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS. 13-16
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7026-7029 OF 2011

INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUN. LTD.
& ANR.

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

MAMLATDAR & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

ORDER

The applications are utterly misconceived and are dismissed accordingly.

.....
(D.K. JAIN, J.)

.....
(ANIL R. DAVE, J.)

NEW DELHI
APRIL 02, 2012